CATALOG NUMBER
PROJECT
TYPE
LEDme™ BUTTON LIGHT DIMMABLE POWER SUPPLY                                   MODEL LED-350MA
Ordering Matrix
LED Power
supply
Constant
current
Wattage Dimmable Remote Box
LED 350MA
09 = 9W
12 =12W
DIM RB
Ordering Example (Model-Finish) :  LED-350MA09-DIM-RB
Product Details  Specification Features
Description:
Compact and reliable class 2 constant current LED
dimmable power unit for up to four HR-LED85 button
lights
Input Voltage: 120V AC  60Hz
Input Current:   LED-350MA09- DIM -RB    0.15A max
LED-350MA12- DIM -RB    0.2A max
Output
Voltage:
12V DC
Output
Current:
350mA DC constant current
Load:
LED-350MA09-DIM -RB     3PCS 3x1W LED Fixtures
LED-350MA12-DIM -RB     4PCS 3x1W LED Fixtures
Dimension
LED-350MA09- DIM -RB    L W H = 6 3/5”x 3 1/5” x 1 4/5”
LED-350MA12- DIM -RB    L W H = 6 3/5”x 3 1/5” x 1 4/5”
Loading Wire: 22 AWG 6ft  maximum length